47Contact Amphenol Aerospace for more information at 800-678-0141  •  www.amphenol-aerospace.com
38999
Dualok
III
SJT
I
II
Access

BACC63 DB 15-19 P N H
BACC63 DC 17-8 P N H
HOW TO ORDER - BOEING BACC63 DB & DC
2. SELECT A STYLE
DB Stainless Steel Plug
DC Stainless Steel Receptacle
4. CONTACT TYPE
P Pin
S Socket
6. ORDERING OPTION
H Without Contacts & Seal Plugs
Blank With Contacts & Seal Plugs
8. ORDERING OPTIONS
H Without Contacts & Seal Plugs
Blank With Contacts & Seal Plugs
7. ALTERNATE KEYING POSITION
N Normal
A-E Alternates
3. SHELL SIZE
15 One Shell Size
5. ALTERNATE KEYING POSITION
N Normal
A-E Alternates
Boeing BACC63
How to Order
COMPOSITE
STAINLESS STEEL
5. INSERT ARRANGEMENTS-
Consult Amphenol Aerospace for insert
arrangements available.
3.  SELECT A SHELL SIZE &
 INSERT ARRANGEMENT
 SEE PAGES 2-5
Shell Size & Insert Arrangements are on
pages 2-5. First number represents Shell
Size, second number is the Insert
Arrangement. Please include the dash.
1. BOEING NUMBER
BACC63 Boeing
1. BOEING NUMBER
BACC63 Boeing
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Standard Circular Connector category: